DR152T DIAMOND DRILL RIG XXX

4933428020 - DR152T - 4000428021
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Quantity

Description
HAND LEVER
RETAINER
RETAINER
THRUST PIECE
PINION SHAFT
BUSH
LATCH PLATE
THREADED SLEEVE
DISPLAYER RING
DISPLAYER RING
SCREW
LOCKING BOLT
THREADED PIN
SCREW
SET SCREW
CLAMPING PIECE
ADJUSTING WASHER
CYLINDRIC SCREW
NUT
COLLAR BAND
CYLINDRIC SCREW
COLUMN
SWIVEL FOOT
SWIVEL FOOT
SWIVEL FOOT
SQUARE NUT
WORK STAND
SQUARE NUT
CYLINDRIC SCREW
SET SCREW
WASHER
DISTANCE SLEEVE
CYLINDRIC SCREW
WASHER
DISTANCE SLEEVE
NUT
NUT
DISC
SCREW
HOLDING GRIP
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
THREADED SLEEVE
DISPLAYER RING
CYLINDRIC SCREW
WASHER
WASHER
NUT
SCREW

Part number
4931428589
4931428590
4931428591
4931428592
4931428593
4931428594
4931428595
4931428630
4931428597
4931428598
4931428599
4931428600
4931428601
4931428602
4931428603
4931428604
4931428605
4931428606
4931428607
4931428608
4931428609
4931428610
5131000000
5131000000
4931428613
4931428614
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
4931428634
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
4931428673
4931428629
4931428630
4931428631
5131000000
5131000000
4931428634
4931428635
4931428636

EAN
4002395847778
4002395842803
4002395842810
4002395842827
4002395842834
4002395842841
4002395842858
4002395843183
4002395842872
4002395842889
4002395842896
4002395842902
4002395842919
4002395842926
4002395842933
4002395842940
4002395842957
4002395842964
4002395842971
4002395842988
4002395842995
4002395843008

4002395843022
4002395843039

4002395847105

4002395848409
4002395843176
4002395843183
4002395843190

4002395847105
4002395843220
4002395843237



Position Quantite Désignation Référence EAN
0077 2 NAME PLATE 5131000000
0078 1 RATING PLATE 5131000000
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